

ORDER SHEET

Dist. ....Malda.

In the Court of the District Judge, Malda.

Present : **Rashid Alam**  
**District Judge, Malda.**

**Misc case No. 01 of 2022 (L.A)**

**Regd. No. 01/2022.**

**CNR-WBML 010032232022**

**Filing No. 554/2022**

Smt. Shampa Hazr, WBCS( EXE), ADM (L.A.) ,Malda.....Petitioner

- VS-

Sangita Roy (Das) and 4 ors.....Respondents.

01

08-06-2022

An application u/s 3(a) of NH Act 1956 is filed by the Additional District Magistrate (L.A) ,Malda & Competent AuthorityMalda Collectorate ,Malda..

A number of documents (xerox copies ) are filed in support of the application.

A certified copy of orders passed byA.D.M.(L.A.),Malda is also filed.

Register the case as Misc (L.A ) case.

Fix 02-08-2022 for admission hearing.

Dictated by  
me

District Judge

District Judge, Malda.