

Misc. Case No. 01/2022 (L.A.)  
Regd. No. 01/2022  
CNR No. WBML01-003223-2022

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,  
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 24

Dt. 14-05-2025

Today is fixed for hearing the petition dated 09-01-2024 filed by the O.P. No. 7 for early disbursement of structure amount, W.O. if any in the mean time and further order.

Petitioner as well as the O.P. No. 1 to 7 file their respective hazira through their Ld. Counsels.

Petitioner files documents as per list be kept with the record.

The record is taken up for hearing the petition.

Heard the Ld. Counsels of both sides in part.

Fix 30-06-2025 for further hearing the petition dated 09-01-2024 filed by the O.P. No. 7 for early disbursement of structure amount and further order.

Dictd. & corrted.  
by me.

District Judge, Malda

District Judge, Malda